
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

03/04/2024

34032

1308

TYLER OUTDOOR MEDIA

123 NW 50TH STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CREDIT CARDPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 26  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 520.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 26  520.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

2226 8060 8061 9166 9438 9512 9526 9527

9528 9774 9792 9793 9805 9806 9810 9811

10033 10259 10272 10273 10535 10541 10585 10923

10940 11473

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


