

Outdoor Advertising Control

200 N.E. 21st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204 www.odot.org

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

						FEE RECEIPT	34032
OWNER NUMBER 1308						DATE	03/04/2024
ГО:	TYLER OUTDO	OOR MEDIA					
	123 NW 50TH S	STREET					
	OKLAHOMA CI	TY	ОК	ZIP	<u>73118</u>		
						PAID BY: CRE	DIT CARD

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
PERMIT:	Application	0	0.00	0.00
	Renewal	26	20.00	520.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00
	Renewal		0.00	0.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00
	Penalty			
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00
Total Amount Paid		26		520.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

2226	8060	8061	9166	9438	9512	9526	9527
9528	9774	9792	9793	9805	9806	9810	9811
10033	10259	10272	10273	10535	10541	10585	10923
10940	11473						